
Chairman’s Report
10th May – 11th June

Thursday 10th May
7 p.m.

AAODS – Production of ‘Dirty Rotten Scoundrels’
The Borough Theatre, Abergavenny 

Sunday 13th May
10.45 a.m.

Service of celebration and re-dedication
St Mary’s Church, Magor

Tuesday 15th May
7.30 p.m.

Abergavenny Mayoral Installation
Borough Theatre, Abergavenny

Wednesday 16th May
5 p.m.

Inauguration of Mayor – Annual General Meeting
Council Chamber, Civic Centre, Castle Street, Merthyr Tydfil

Thursday 17th May
6 p.m.

Unveiling of Blue-Plaque to Mark 100th Anniversary of RAF 
and 75th Anniversary of the Dambusters Raid
Hardwick Avenue, Chepstow 

Monday 28th May
10 a.m.

Abergavenny Steam Rally
Bailey Park, Abergavenny

Saturday 2nd June
11.30 a.m.

Conferment of the Freedom of the County Borough of Rhondda 
Cynon Taf upon MOD St Athan
Ynysangharad War Memorial, Pontypridd

Tuesday 5th June
10 a.m.

Monmouthshire Sports Development – Playmaker Conference
Monmouth Sports Association

Friday 8th June
7 for 7.30 p.m.

Supper Party 
Bishopstow, Newport

Monday 11th June
2 p.m. 

Young Enterprise Company of the Year Regional Awards 2018
Postgraduate Teaching Centre, Cardiff University Business 
School, Cardiff


